CITY: FERGUS FALLS

236
238
321
323
332
423
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
451
452
453
454
484
519
532
541
561
611
621
713
721
722
811
812
813
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -WOOD PRODUCT

MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -FABRICATED METAL
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC, PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY

GROSS SALES

$17,525,464
$11,688,827
$27,785,624
$6,569,066
$13,239,676
$25,459,538
$146,721,662
$10,371,257
$1,815,465
$33,419,601
$59,263,198
$6,486,207
$26,420,396
$6,667,247
$767,257
$109,772,780
$28,893,087
$41,158,253
$439,789
$3,626,032
$812,587
$9,348,073
$2,169,484
$376,745
$6,220,995
$1,532,549
$4,636,038
$15,188,532
$4,903,671
$3,538,142
$2,027,773
$285,121,975

$913,966,990

ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$152,927
$436,356
$141,464
$1,675,251
$3,426,766
$7,574,843
$31,199, 840
$6,556,178
$1,198,680
$25,974,612
$11,844,455
$91,508
$2,856,811
$5,470,932
$526,877
$64,248,884
$21,606,448
$1,788,075
$52,290
$157,751
$812,000
$822,570
$1,203,966
$130,047
$252,922
$1,394,615
$4,332,553
$14,435,855
$2,620,269
$965,861
$1,348,544
$105,067,279

$320,367,429

SALES TAX

$9,938
$28,363
$9,197
$108,892
$222,741
$492,368
$2,032,075
$426,152
$77,912
$1,688,351
$880,116
$5,948
$185,695
$355,608
$34,246
$4,176,178
$1,349,546
$116,227
$3,399
$10,254
$52,780
$53,466
$78,260
$8,453
$16,442
$91,494
$293,335
$962,399
$170,321
$62,783
$107,879
$6,829,373

$20,940,191

USE TAX

$17,439
$1,083
$2,882
$3,454
$440
$529
$32,607
$56, 806
$0
$44,157
$3,848

$27
$33
$8,345
$1,504
$1,045
$283
$316
$1,460
$4,124
$93

$0
$358,507
$572,402

TOTAL TAX

$27,377
$29,446
$12,079
$112,346
$223,181
$492,897
$2,064,682
$482,958
$77,912
$1,732,508
$883,964
$6,812
$186,672
$358,432
$34,379
$4,200,521
$1,349,600
$116,398
$7,519
$10,254
$52,807
$53,433
$86,605
$9,957
$17,487
$91,777
$293,651
$963,859
$174,445
$62,876
$107,879
$7,187,880

$21,512,593
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